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Offseason

Wed Feb 28 12:13pm ET

AFC Conference

North Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Ruckcess 9 4 0 0.692 6-2 9-4 1681.10 1583.30 2335.40

2023 RT Champ! 8 5 0 0.615 5-3 8-5 1635.70 1596.40 2264.20

Prestige Worldwide 6 7 0 0.462 4-4 6-7 1837.10 1679.50 2348.50

The Regime 5 8 0 0.385 2-6 5-8 1420.50 1617.60 1842.00

My Insurrection 5 8 0 0.385 3-5 5-8 1603.40 1754.20 2064.50

South Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Steviejallday 9 4 0 0.692 6-2 9-4 1993.60 1624.70 2422.90

THE FACELESS MEN 9 4 0 0.692 5-3 9-4 1735.20 1627.30 2249.80

Ransom 6 7 0 0.462 5-3 6-7 1707.50 1696.40 2191.30

Johnny Clipboard 5 8 0 0.385 3-5 5-8 1669.30 1752.90 2048.50

Fabb 3 10 0 0.231 1-7 3-10 1405.00 1756.10 1755.50

Total Points
Steviejallday 2422.90

Prestige Worldwide 2348.50

Ruckcess 2335.40

2023 RT Champ! 2264.20

THE FACELESS MEN 2249.80

Ransom 2191.30

My Insurrection 2064.50

Johnny Clipboard 2048.50

The Regime 1842.00

Fabb 1755.50
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NFC Conference

East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Al Williams 7 6 0 0.538 5-3 7-6 1752.60 1542.10 2231.20

Team Gryszko 7 6 0 0.538 5-3 7-6 1691.40 1736.90 2227.60

I'm outta here!! 6 7 0 0.462 4-4 6-7 1587.70 1646.50 2052.80

Keene 5 8 0 0.385 4-4 5-8 1528.70 1614.00 1848.60

B.P.H.T 4 9 0 0.308 2-6 4-9 1463.30 1616.80 1972.60

West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

XtraBlak 10 3 0 0.769 6-2 10-3 1684.80 1469.20 2179.50

Wan 8 5 0 0.615 4-4 8-5 1627.70 1571.20 2093.50

TMoney 7 6 0 0.538 3-5 7-6 1710.70 1684.80 2251.00

Duke 6 7 0 0.462 5-3 6-7 1710.20 1686.40 2208.90

Assholeeeee 5 8 0 0.385 2-6 5-8 1491.70 1680.90 1882.30

Total Points
TMoney 2251.00

Al Williams 2231.20

Team Gryszko 2227.60

Duke 2208.90

XtraBlak 2179.50

Wan 2093.50

I'm outta here!! 2052.80

B.P.H.T 1972.60

Assholeeeee 1882.30

Keene 1848.60

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 2/3



All day trash talking Standings
www.rtsports.com

Offseason

Wed Feb 28 12:13pm ET

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 3/3


